Revenue

BW Scholarship Fund - Auction Proceeds
Conference Income
Grants
Registration
Title Sponsor - SDAO
Vendors/Sponsors
Misc Conf Income

Dues

Insurance Partner - SDAO
Interest

LOSAP Maintenance Fees
Miscellaneous Income
Photocopy Income

Rent Income

Total Revenue

Operating Expense

Association

Board Expenses

Building Fund

Communique

Conference
Scholarship Lodging
Conference Giveaway
AV
Bank/Merchant Service Fees
Board Lunch
Board/Past Pres Dinner
Conference Awards
Facility Rental

OFDDA 2024 Budget
Condensed Worksheet

Actuals
Jan - Oct 2023

Current Budget
Jan - Dec 2023

Proposed
2024 Budget

= 500.00
7,000.00 5,000.00
24,573.00 40,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
9,100.00 7,500.00
546.00 -
51,219.00 62,500.00
112,187.50 106,500.00
38,000.00 38,000.00
113.97 7.00
8,687.50 11,000.00
390.12 -
3,517.25 5,000.00
15,000.00 18,000.00
$ 229,115.34 $ 241,507.00
708.30 800.00
2,869.76 4,650.00
= 1,000.00
3,630.82 6,800.00
- 1,000.00
1,488.21 2,000.00
= 500.00
147.70 100.00
= 500.00
= 1,500.00
654.05 750.00
= 4,000.00

7,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00

9,000.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
200.00
2,000.00
700.00

2,000.00

66,000.00
112,000.00
38,000.00
120.00
11,988.00
4,500.00
18,000.00

$ 252,608.00

750.00
2,800.00
700.00
6,000.00



OFDDA 2024 Budget
Condensed Worksheet

Actuals Current Budget Proposed
Jan - Oct 2023 Jan - Dec 2023 2024 Budget

Food - 17,500.00 32,500.00

Future Conf Deposit - 1,500.00 5,000.00

Memorial Service 707.65 750.00 750.00

Printing - 1,850.00 2,000.00

Refunds - - -

Speakers 426.25 3,000.00 4,000.00

Staff Expenses 130.88 - -

Supplies 142.35 900.00 1,500.00
Total Conference 3,697.09 35,850.00 51,650.00
Contigency Fund - 1,000.00 500.00
Department Visitation - - -
LOSAP 38.60 - 50.00
Memorial Board - 150.00 150.00
NAFO Membership 500.00 500.00 500.00
Office Expenses

Bank Fees/Service Charges 126.15 - 150.00

Copier 3,494.64 4,000.00 4,000.00

Postage 288.40 350.00 325.00

Supplies 269.37 400.00 300.00

Misc. Office Expense 74.00 200.00 100.00

State Fees 209.00 225.00 225.00

Telephone & Internet Service 2,336.22 3,900.00 3,000.00

Website - 1,750.00 1,000.00
Total Office Expenses 6,797.78 10,825.00 9,100.00
Professional Fees

Accountant/Tax Prep 1,650.00 1,750.00 1,850.00

Legal 130.00 500.00 500.00

Staff Contract 132,810.21 159,502.00 159,587.00
Total Professional Fees 134,590.21 161,752.00 161,937.00
Property Expense

Water 1,464.29 1,600.00 1,600.00

PGE 2,782.29 2,500.00 3,000.00



OFDDA 2024 Budget
Condensed Worksheet

Actuals Current Budget Proposed
Jan - Oct 2023 Jan - Dec 2023 2024 Budget
Garbage 354.52 400.00 420.00
Insurance 2,520.00 2,500.00 2,650.00
Janitorial 3,319.35 4,000.00 4,000.00
Landscaping 1,867.00 2,000.00 2,100.00
Security 288.00 350.00 375.00
Property Tax - 3,200.00 3,300.00
HVAC & Plumbing 463.66 500.00 500.00
Other Maintenance 690.78 1,000.00 500.00
Total Property Expense 13,749.89 18,050.00 18,445.00
Total Operating Expense 166,582.45 241,377.00 $ 252,582.00

Net Revenue (Loss) $ 62,532.89 $ 130.00 $ 26.00




